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- THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT -

- SUPPLIER NAME -
HILTON INSTRUMENTS LIMITED

- SUPPLIER ID -
1825

IS NOW SUPPLIER REGISTERED
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MANAGING DIRECTOR, LOGIC
Annan House 4th Floor,
33-35 Palmerston Road,

Aberdeen, AB11 5QP info@sequal.co.uk | sequal.co.uk | 01332 922585




CODE SUMMARY

HILTON INSTRUMENTS LIMITED

{} CODE
24112100A
24112200A
24121800A
24122000A
41000000A
41104800A
41111500A
41111900A
41112200A
41112400A
41113000A
41113000D
41113100A
41113300A
42000000A
42000000C
42000000D

47101600A
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1825

2
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12558

& NAME
Casks and Barrels and Drums Supply
Cans and Pails Supply
Packaging Cans Supply
Bottles or Vials Supply
Laboratory and Measuring and Observing and Testing Equipment !
Laboratory Decanting and Distilling and Evaporating and Extracting
Weight Measuring Instruments Supply
Indicating and Recording Instruments Supply
Temperature and Heat Measuring Instruments Supply
Pressure Measuring and Control Instruments Supply
Chemical Evaluation Instruments and Supplies Supply
Chemical Evaluation Instruments and Supplies Service
Gas Analysers and Monitors Supply
Liquid and Solid and Elemental Analysers Supply
Medical Equipment and Accessories and Supplies Supply
Medical Equipment and Accessories and Supplies Install, Test and
Medical Equipment and Accessories and Supplies Service

Water Treatment Consumables Supply
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Verified
Verified
Verified
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Verified
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Verified
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