SEQual®

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION



- THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT -

- SUPPLIER NAME - HILTON INSTRUMENTS LIMITED

- SUPPLIER ID -1825

IS NOW SUPPLIER REGISTERED

* * *

DATE OF PRINT: 24/07/2025

Annan House 4th Floor, 33-35 Palmerston Road, Aberdeen, AB11 5QP KM Heidenreich

MANAGING DIRECTOR, LOGIC

info@sequal.co.uk | sequal.co.uk | 01332 922585

CODE SUMMARY

Supplier Name: HILTON INSTRUMENTS LIMITED

Supplier ID: 1825





CODE	P NAME	↑ STATUS
24112100A	Casks and Barrels and Drums Supply	Verified
24112200A	Cans and Pails Supply	Verified
24121800A	Packaging Cans Supply	Verified
24122000A	Bottles or Vials Supply	Verified
41000000A	Laboratory and Measuring and Observing and Testing Equipment (Verified
41104800A	Laboratory Decanting and Distilling and Evaporating and Extracting	Verified
41111500A	Weight Measuring Instruments Supply	Verified
41111900A	Indicating and Recording Instruments Supply	Verified
41112200A	Temperature and Heat Measuring Instruments Supply	Verified
41112400A	Pressure Measuring and Control Instruments Supply	Verified
41113000A	Chemical Evaluation Instruments and Supplies Supply	Verified
41113000D	Chemical Evaluation Instruments and Supplies Service	Verified
41113100A	Gas Analysers and Monitors Supply	Verified
41113300A	Liquid and Solid and Elemental Analysers Supply	Verified
42000000A	Medical Equipment and Accessories and Supplies Supply	Verified
4200000C	Medical Equipment and Accessories and Supplies Install, Test and	Verified
4200000D	Medical Equipment and Accessories and Supplies Service	Verified
47101600A	Water Treatment Consumables Supply	Verified